L2 SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID . CatherineLee

Section A - Accident Details

Registration Number SMB1399D

Case Reference Number BUS/01/21/7014
Registration Date 1/11/2013
Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd
Make MAN

Model MAN NL320F(A22)

Name of Driver

Saw Chiang Chue

Type of Accident

Side Swipe

Accident Date and Time

8/1/2021 4:03 PM

Accident Reported Date and Time

8/1/2021 5:15 PM

Is Surveyor Required? Yes
Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? No

Job Card Number 24109518

Special Instruction to ARC,if any

SMB1399D - LEFT FRONT PORTION AND RIGHT FRONT PORTION
GBG5718U (TP) - INSURED WITH NTUC

Prepared Date and Time

14/1/2021 7:48 AM

Chassis Number

WMAA22774D7001938

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labour Cost $3,710.00 $3,180.00
Total Spray Cost $1,126.00 $1,000.00
Total Spare Part Cost $13,043.47 $9,606.98
Total Other Cost $520.00 ($836.00)
TOTAL COST $18,399.47 $12,950.98
Lump Sum Total $0.00 $12,950.00
Number of Repair Days 8.0 7.0

Prepared / Adjusted By

Kok Khoon Goh

Sun Pin (LKK)

ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date

14/01/2021 8:10 AM

14/01/2021 2:28 PM

Signhature

N

>

Remarks

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number

Invoice Number

Quotation Date

Invoice Date

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

Page 1 of 3




L2 SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID CatherineLee

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope Quotation from AR Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $3,710.00 $3,180.00

DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.

Total Labour $3,710.00 $3,180.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE $1,126.00 $1,000.00

REPAIR ITEMS

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $1,126.00 $1,000.00

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TOWING CHARGE $200.00 $0.00
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA $240.00 $0.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION $80.00 $0.00
Lump Sum Adjustment by Surveyor $0.00 ($836.00)
Total Other Costs $520.00 ($836.00)
Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage
Part Number Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) [Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
6010148 GLASS 4001X01- WINDSCREEN,FRONT:F [1.00 $5,031.80 10.00 $4,528.62 Replace Replace
GLASS5171 OR MAN A22 BUS
4006315 CONSUMABLE |Aktivator - 100 |ACTIVATOR 3.00 $80.00 0.00 $240.00 Replace Replace
4006314 SEALANT SIKAFLEX 37.00 $37.00 0.00 $1,369.00 Replace Replace
4006313 CONSUMABLE [SIKA® Primer- |PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P) |3.00 $80.00 0.00 $240.00 Replace Replace
206 G+P
6010073 Body F01001-CW262 |DOME:FRONT,FOR MAN|1.00 $2,817.50 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
A22 BUS
6010153 Body F01001-CW264 |COVER,HEADLAMP:FRT [1.00 $974.70 10.00 $877.23 Replace Replace
,LH,FOR MAN A22 BUS
6010304 VE 8-25101-6539 |HEADLAMP,LH (MAN 0.00 $1,603.60 0.00 $0.00 Replace Check
BUS)
6010306 VE 81-25320-6111 |FLASHER,AUX 0.00 $904.40 0.00 $0.00 Replace Check
HEADLAMP,LH (MAN
BUS)
6010459 DOOR GLASS,FRONT 0.00 $510.00 0.00 $0.00 Replace Not Given
DOOR:FOR MAN A22
BUS
RUBBER PROFILE 1.00 $150.00 0.00 $150.00 Replace Replace
6010502 DOOR GLASS,EXIT DOOR:FOR |0.00 $510.00 0.00 $0.00 Replace Not Given
MAN A22 BUS
6010173 GLASS 4001X01- GLASS,SIDE:L4,FOR 1.00 $1,060.90 10.00 $954.81 Replace Replace
GLASS5176 MAN A22 BUS
6010174 GLASS 4001X01- GLASS,SIDE:L5,FOR 1.00 $957.40 10.00 $861.66 Replace Replace
GLASS5177 MAN A22 BUS
6010175 GLASS 4001X01- GLASS,SIDE:L6,FOR 1.00 $543.40 10.00 $489.06 Replace Replace
GLASS5178 MAN A22 BUS
6010050 Body F01001-CW270 |DOME:REAR,FOR MAN [1.00 $2,817.50 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
A22 BUS
6010161 BODY RH 4001M01- MIRROR,VIEW:FRONT,R [1.00 $1,244.90 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair
ACCE467 H,FOR MAN
6010163 GLASS 4001Y01- GLASS,DRIVER 1.00 $1,423.20 10.00 $1,280.88 Replace Replace
GLASS5150 WINDOW:FOR MAN A22
BUS
6010303 VE 4001B05- LAMP,INDICATOR,SIDE: [1.00 $186.10 10.00 $167.49 Replace Replace
LAM141 LED (MAN BUS)
6010330 WHEEL ARCH TRIM 1.00 $124.20 10.00 $111.78 Replace Replace
SMRT STICKER 1.00 $200.00 0.00 $200.00 Replace Replace

Page 2 of 3




L2 SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID CatherineLee

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number Portion Stock Number [Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) [Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
6009986 BODY RH A01001-CW569 |PANEL,SIDE:R5,FOR 1.00 $353.70 10.00 $318.33 Replace Replace
MAN A22 BUS
6009987 BODY RH A01001-CW568 |PANEL,SIDE:R6,FOR 1.00 $1,776.80 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
MAN A22 BUS
6009997 BODY LH A01001-CW553 |PANEL,SIDE:L3,FOR 1.00 $244.30 10.00 $219.87 Replace Replace
MAN A22 BUS
6009998 BODY LH A01001-CW554 [PANEL,SIDE:L4,FOR 1.00 $517.50 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
MAN A22 BUS
Total $24,148.90 $12,008.73
Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signhed off
Part Number Portion Stock Number [Part Name Quantity List Price $ Discount (%) |Final Price ($) |ARC Check Surveyor Check

Total

Page 3 of 3




